
Sr No.
Name of Operational 

Creditor
 Claim as on Insolvency 
Commencement Date 

Claim Admitted 
Amount (Rs.)

1   RIICO Limited                           20,43,964             20,43,964 

Total 20,43,964.00                   20,43,964.00      

List of Operational Creditors


